


ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Breakfast Burrito $11.00

Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Breakfast Sausage, Peppers & Onions,
Wrapped in a Warm Flour Tortilla

Fresh Fruit Cup $7.50

EGGCETERA

Served with Choice of Toast and Breakfast Potatoes

Big Scramble $14.50
Scrambled Eggs, Choice of Bacon or Sausage

Western Omelet $13.50
Cheddar Cheese, Ham, Onion and Peppers

Cheese Omelet $12.50
Choice of Cheese

All Selections - Includes Melon Wedge $1 0.00

Bacon, Egg & American Cheese
Ham, Egg & American Cheese
Sausage Patty, Egg & American Cheese

GOURMET JUMBO DOGS

World Famous Beef Hot Dog.
Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear

Chili Cheese $9.50

Chicago Style $9.50
Grilled Natural $8.50

ALL AMERICAN BURGERS

Premium All Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Dill Pickle Spear

Add Fries & Drink for $5.00

Classic Burger $9.50
Cheesy Burger $10.50

ATrue Classic made with your Choice of American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone or
Pepper Jack Cheese

Double Cheddar Burger $15.00
Two Premium All-Beef Patties, Aged Cheddar Cheese

Chili-Cheese Deluxe Burger $12.00
Topped with Chili, Cheddar Cheese & Diced Onions

Mushroom Swiss Burger $12.00
Sautéed Mushrooms & Swiss Cheese

BBQ Bacon Burger $12.00

Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & Tangy BBQ Sauce



SIDES

Chicken Wings
Buffalo, BBQ or Just Plain Fried

Country Breaded Chicken Tenders
With Dipping Sauce

Nachos
Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Chili, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Sour Cream

Cheesy Fries
Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Diced Bacon, Sour Cream & Green Onions

Chili Cheese Fries

Chili, Cheese Sauce & Green Onions

Fried Garlic Mushrooms
Buttermilk Ranch Dressing

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Tiger Ranch Sauce

Celery & Carrots

Buttermilk Ranch Dressing

French Fries
Plain or Seasoned

Kettle Chips

PIZZAS

Qur Pizzas Start with a 12” Crust, Topped with House Recipe Pizza Sauce & Cheese

Meat Lovers
Supreme

Philly Cheese Steak
Pepperoni

Sausage

Vegetarian

Cheese

$12.00
$12.00
$8.50
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00

$18.00
$17.50
$17.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.00
$14.00



CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Served with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear

Philly Cheese Steak $14.50
Thinly Sliced Steak, Onions, Peppers with White American Cheese on a Rustic Roll
Italian Grinder $13.50

Pepperoni, Salami, Capicola and Ham, Provolone Cheese and Italian Dressing
Served on a Rustic Roll

Chicken & Bacon $13.50
Tender Pieces of Chicken with Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & Creamy Ranchero Dressing
on a Rustic Roll

Nueske’s Ham & Cheese $12.50
Thinly Sliced Hickory Smoked Ham with Cheddar Cheese Served on a Rustic Roll
Fried Chicken or Pork Tenderloin $12.50

Breaded Cutlet Topped with Shredded Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Mayo
on a Toasted Bun

DAILY DOUBLE $12.50

Select 2 of the following:
Bowl of Soup ¢ '/, Hand-Crafted Sandwich ¢ '/, Salad

SOUPS

Today’s Selection $6.50
Chicken Noodle Soup $6.50
Four Winds Chili $6.50
E‘oﬁamNWragd in Irg?#o% %IEMD s A LA D s Small / Large
Asian Chicken Salad $8.00/ $12.00
Chicken Caesar $8.00/ $12.00
House Salad $6.00/8.00

with Choice of Dressing



HAND-CRAFTED SANDWICHES

Served with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear

Timbers Reuben $14.00
Grilled on Marble Rye with Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut & Russian Dressing

Hot Corned Beef $13.50
Served on Marble Rye Bread with Timbers Signature Sauce

Warm Roasted Turkey $13.00
Served on Rustic Roll with Lettuce, Tomato & Timbers Signature Sauce

BLT $12.00
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo on Your Choice of Toasted Bread

Four Cheese Grinder $11.00

Four Cheese Blend Melted on a Rustic Roll
Add Bacon $1.50  Add Tomato 50¢

PLANT-BASED FARE

Philly Cheese Sandwich $15.00
Beyond Beef, Grilled Peppers and Onions, Plant-Based Cheese

Cheese Pizza $14.00
Traditional Crust, House Made Pizza Sauce, Plant-Based Mozzarella Cheese

Philly Cheese Pizza $17.50

Traditional Crust, Olive Oil Base, Beyond Beef, Grilled Peppers and Onions,
Plant-Based Mozzarella Cheese

Vegetarian Pizza $16.00
Traditional Crust, House Made Pizza Sauce, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Tomato
Plant-Based Mozzarella Cheese

Asian Beyond Burger $12.50

Julienne Green Onions and Snow Peas, Asian Napa Slaw, Pickled Red Onions & Carrots,
Toasted Sesame Dressing

VLT $11.50

Choice Of Toasted Bread, Guacamole, Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,
and Pickled Red Onions & Carrots

Beyond Meat Burger $10.50

Served With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickle

SPECIALS

Burger Combo $12.50
Our Famous Classic Burger, Fries and a Drink
Sloppy Joe Combo $12.50

Fries and a Drink

* Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may
increase you risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Vegetarian,
vegan and gluten friendly items may come in contact with meat products during the cooking process.



DESSERTS

New York Cheesecake

Strawberry Cheesecake

Plain Cheesecake

Giant Cookies

Paul Bunyan Size, Assorted Fresh Baked Cookies
Decadent Double Fudge Brownie

BEVERAGES

Fountain Coca Cola’ Products
Hot Tea, Iced Tea
Assorted Juices

Milk

Coffee

$6.00
$5.50

$4.50

$4.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Large / Small

$3.50/ $2.50

11111 Wilson Road, New Buffalo, Ml 49117
1-866-4WINDS1 (494-6371)
fourwindscasino.com

4175-31C.10.23.NB



