



ALL DAY BREAKFAST Breakfast Burrito Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Breakfast Sausage, Peppers & Onions,	\$11.00
Wrapped in a Warm Flour Tortilla Fresh Fruit Cup	\$7.50
EGGCETERA Served with Choice of Toast and Breakfast Potatoes	
Big Scramble Scrambled Eggs, Choice of Bacon or Sausage	\$14.50
Western Omelet	\$13.50
Cheddar Cheese, Ham, Onion and Peppers Cheese Omelet Choice of Cheese	\$12.50
BREAKFAST ON A BUN All Selections - Includes Melon Wedge Bacon, Egg & American Cheese Ham, Egg & American Cheese Sausage Patty, Egg & American Cheese	\$10.00
GOURMET JUMBO DOGS World Famous Beef Hot Dog. Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear	
World Famous Beef Hot Dog. Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear Chili Cheese	\$9.50
World Famous Beef Hot Dog. Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear	\$9.50 \$9.50 \$8.50
World Famous Beef Hot Dog. Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear Chili Cheese Chicago Style Grilled Natural ALL AMERICAN BURGER Premium All Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Dill Pickle Spear	\$9.50 \$8.50
World Famous Beef Hot Dog. Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear Chili Cheese Chicago Style Grilled Natural ALL AMERICAN BURGER	\$9.50 \$8.50
World Famous Beef Hot Dog. Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear Chili Cheese Chicago Style Grilled Natural ALL AMERICAN BURGER Premium All Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Dill Pickle Spear Add Fries & Drink for \$5.00	\$9.50 \$8.50
World Famous Beef Hot Dog. Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear Chili Cheese Chicago Style Grilled Natural AdL AMERICAN BURGER Premium All Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Dill Pickle Spear Add Fries & Drink for \$5.00 Classic Burger Cheesy Burger A True Classic made with your Choice of American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone or	\$9.50 \$8.50 25 \$9.50
World Famous Beef Hot Dog. Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear Chili Cheese Chicago Style Grilled Natural ALL AMERICAN BURGER Premium All Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Dill Pickle Spear Add Fries & Drink for \$5.00 Classic Burger Cheesy Burger A True Classic made with your Choice of American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone or Pepper Jack Cheese Double Cheddar Burger	\$9.50 \$8.50 \$5 \$9.50 \$10.50
World Famous Beef Hot Dog. Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear Chili Cheese Chicago Style Grilled Natural ALL AMERICAN BURGER Premium All Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Dill Pickle Spear Add Fries & Drink for \$5.00 Classic Burger Atrue Classic made with your Choice of American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone or Pepper Jack Cheese Double Cheddar Burger Two Premium All-Beef Patties, Aged Cheddar Cheese Chili-Cheese Deluxe Burger	\$9.50 \$8.50 2 S \$9.50 \$10.50 \$15.00

SIDES

Chicken Wings Buffalo, BBQ or Just Plain Fried	\$12.00
Country Breaded Chicken Tenders With Dipping Sauce	\$12.00
Nachos Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Chili, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Sour Cream	\$8.50
Cheesy Fries Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Diced Bacon, Sour Cream & Green Onions	\$8.00
Chili Cheese Fries Chili, Cheese Sauce & Green Onions	\$8.00
Fried Garlic Mushrooms Buttermilk Ranch Dressing	\$8.00
Beer Battered Onion Rings Tiger Ranch Sauce	\$8.00
Celery & Carrots Buttermilk Ranch Dressing	\$5.00
French Fries Plain or Seasoned	\$5.00
Kettle Chips	\$3.00
PIZZAS Our Pizzas Start with a 12" Crust, Topped with House Recipe Pizza Sauce & Cheese	
Meat Lovers	\$18.00
Supreme	\$17.50
Philly Cheese Steak	\$17.50
Pepperoni	\$16.50
Sausage	\$16.50
Vegetarian	\$16.00
Cheese	\$14.00

Philly Cheese Steak \$14.50 Thinly Sliced Steak, Onions, Peppers with White American Cheese on a Rustic Roll Italian Grinder \$13.50 Pepperoni, Salami, Capicola and Ham, Provolone Cheese and Italian Dressing Served on a Rustic Roll Chicken & Bacon \$13.50 Tender Pieces of Chicken with Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & Creamy Ranchero Dressing on a Rustic Roll Nueske's Ham & Cheese \$12.50 Thinly Sliced Hickory Smoked Ham with Cheddar Cheese Served on a Rustic Roll Fried Chicken or Pork Tenderloin \$12.50 Breaded Cutlet Topped with Shredded Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Mayo on a Toasted Bun DAILY DOUBLE \$12.50 Select 2 of the following:

Bowl of Soup • 1/2 Hand–Crafted Sandwich • 1/2 Salad

SOUPS

Today's Selection	\$6.50
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$6.50
Four Winds Chili	\$6.50

HAND-TOSSED SALADS

Ask for them Wrapped in a Large Flour Tortilla Shell

Asian Chicken Salad	\$8.00 / \$12.00
Chicken Caesar	\$8.00 / \$12.00
House Salad	\$6.00 / 8.00
with Choice of Dressing	

Small / Large

HAND-CRAFTED SANDWICHES

Timbers Reuben\$14.00Grilled on Marble Rye with Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut & Russian Dressing\$13.50Hot Corned Beef\$13.50Served on Marble Rye Bread with Timbers Signature Sauce\$13.00Warm Roasted Turkey\$13.00Served on Rustic Roll with Lettuce, Tomato & Timbers Signature Sauce\$12.00BLT\$12.00Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo on Your Choice of Toasted Bread\$11.00Four Cheese Grinder\$11.00Four Cheese Blend Melted on a Rustic Roll\$11.00

Add Bacon \$1.50 Add Tomato 50¢

PLANT-BASED FARE

Philly Cheese Sandwich Beyond Beef, Grilled Peppers and Onions, Plant-Based Cheese	\$15.00
Cheese Pizza Traditional Crust, House Made Pizza Sauce, Plant-Based Mozzarella Cheese	\$14.00
Philly Cheese Pizza Traditional Crust, Olive Oil Base, Beyond Beef, Grilled Peppers and Onions, Plant-Based Mozzarella Cheese	\$17.50
Vegetarian Pizza Traditional Crust, House Made Pizza Sauce, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Tomato Plant-Based Mozzarella Cheese	\$16.00
Asian Beyond Burger Julienne Green Onions and Snow Peas, Asian Napa Slaw, Pickled Red Onions & Carrots, Toasted Sesame Dressing	\$12.50
VLT Choice Of Toasted Bread, Guacamole, Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, and Pickled Red Onions & Carrots	\$11.50
Beyond Meat Burger Served With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickle	\$10.50
SPECIALS	

Burger Combo

Our Famous Classic Burger, Fries and a Drink

Sloppy Joe Combo

Fries and a Drink

* Consuming raw or undercooked hamburgers, meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase you risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Vegetarian, vegan and gluten friendly items may come in contact with meat products during the cooking process.

\$12.50

\$12.50

DESSERTS

New York Cheesecake

Strawberry Cheesecake	\$6.00
Plain Cheesecake	\$5.50
Giant Cookies Paul Bunyan Size, Assorted Fresh Baked Cookies	\$4.50
Decadent Double Fudge Brownie	\$4.50

Decadent Double Fudge Brownie	\$4.
-------------------------------	------

BEVERAGES

Fountain Coca Cola [®] Products	\$3.00
Hot Tea, Iced Tea	\$3.00
Assorted Juices	\$3.00
Milk	\$3.00

Coffee

Large / Small

\$3.50 / \$2.50





NEW BUFFALO

11111 Wilson Road, New Buffalo, MI 49117 1-866-4WINDS1 (494-6371) fourwindscasino.com